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2 DMC 150 Dusthosc{/lL\/YDK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
DMC 169 Fewter~l_T

DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-(L VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogang-VY DK
DMC 3o Malﬁogan3~MD
DMC 309 Rose-DK

DMC »io Black

DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 33> Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 349 Coral-DK.

DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.
DMC 402 Mahogan3~\/YLT
DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK
DMC 415 FcarlGrag

DMC 434 Brown-| T

DMC 436 Tan

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 554 Violet-] T

DMC 64+ BeigeGra3~MD
DMC 645 BeaverGray-VYDK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 720 OrangeSPice~DK
DMC 728 ToPaz

DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
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745
760
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814
817
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82%
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9205
907
219
920
928
9%8
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3608
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5770
5771

Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-] T Pale
Salmon

Fearl Grag-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-UL VY DK
TopazVY DK
Topaz-DK

Rogal Blue-DK

Rogal Blue

Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Baby Pink-1 T

Navy Blue-DK.
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Fistachio Grecn~UL DK
Farro’c 6recn~\/Y DK
Farrot 6rccn~DK
Farrot GreemLT

Red Coppcr
COPPcr—MD

Gray Green VY LT
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Navy PBlue-VY DK
Desert Sancl-LT
Babg Green-MD
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-| T
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-PDK

Finc Green-MD

Black Brown

Plum-VY LT
Mauve-l T

Antiquc Mauve-| T
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta~UL VWLT
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5776
5778
5787
3799
%806
5819
%822
5827
5854
5855
%8%6
%852
%856
3861
386%
%864

Mahogan3~LT

Terra Cotta-] T
Brown Gray-DK.
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cyclamen Pink L T
Moss (areen-| ]
Straw-L T

Golden Brown-Fale
Grape-DK
Grape-MD
Grape-l T
Straw-\V'Y DK
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige—LT
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